BPEM100P1 P  A
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
Type of Filter:
B = Bag
Material:
NMO = Mesh, Nylon monofilament
PEM = Mesh, Polyester multifilament
PEMO = Mesh, Polyester monofilament
PMO = Mesh,
Polypropylene multifilament
Micron Rating:
NMO = 1, 5, 10, 25, 35, 45, 55, 65, 75,
100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250,
400, 600, 800, 1200.
PEM = 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250,
400, 800, 1500.
PMO = 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 600, 800.
Cover:
P = Plain (no cover)
Size:
1: 7” x 16” (17.78 cm x 40.64 cm)
2: 7” x 32” (17.78 cm x 80 cm)
3: 4” x  8 1/4” (10.16 cm x 20.96 cm)
4: 4” x 14” (10.16 cm x 35 cm)
5: 6 7/8” x 34” (17.46 cm x 86.36 cm)
6: 6 7/8” x 16 1/2” (17.46 cm x 41.91 cm)
7: 5 1/2” x 16” (13.97 cm x 40.64 cm)
8: 5 1/2” x 22” (13.97 cm x 55.88 cm)
9: 5 1/2” x 33” (13.97 cm x 83.82 cm)
5GP: 5 Gallon Pail (19L)
12X18D: 12” x 18” Drawstring (30.48 cm x 43.2 cm)
18X24D: 18” x 24” Drawstring (45 cm x 60.96 cm)
18X28D: 18” x 28” Drawstring (45 cm x 71.12 cm)
Ring:
P = Polyloc PE = Polyester Polyloc
C = Cuno N = Nylon Polyloc
S = Snap fit metal ring
SSS = Stainless steel snap fit
CO = Commercial steel ring
COP = Commercial plastic ring
RP = Ronningen-Petter snap fit
RPP = Ronningen-Petter plastic
RPF = Ronningen-Petter 8” Flange Ring
Suffix:
WE = Welded seam construction
(available on sizes 3 & 4 NMO only)
A = Auto construction LOOPS = Loops
C = Cotton handles R = Reverse collar
N = Nylon handles W = DI washed
Mesh Filter Bags